Form PTO-1595 08 - 01 - 2002	'ER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ⇔	NLY U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
1001170	: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): James J. Feuling	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Feuling Advanced Technologies, Inc. Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes V	
3. Nature of conveyance: ✓ Assignment	Street Address: 251 Jeanell Drive, Suite 3
Execution Date: May 14, 1996	City: Carson City State: NV Zip: 89703 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)5,501,191ttached? \(\text{Yes} \) Yes
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name:John L. Haller	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Internal Address:Brown, Martin, Haller & McClain, LLP	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:1660 Union Street	8. Deposit account number: 02-4070
City: San Diego State: CA Zip: 92101-2926	
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infor copy of the original document. James J. Feuling	rmation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true $7-29-02$

including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

08/01/2002 LIMELLER 00000073 5501191

01 FC:581

40.00 DP

Total number of pages

Name of Person Signing

PATENT REEL: 013128 FRAME: 0292

Date

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, JAMES J FEULING, having an address of 2521 Palma Drive, Ventura, California 93003, was hereto the owner of all right, title and interest in and to the following United States Patent;

US Patent 5,501,191, issued Mar 26, 1996

WHEREAS, FEULING ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES, INC, a Nevada Corporation, having a place of business at 251 Jeanell Drive, Ste #3, Carson City, Nevada 89703, is desirous of acquiring an assignment from JAMES J FEULING of the patent listed above and by these presents does hereby assign unto said FEULING ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES, INC, all right, title and interest in and to said patent.

JAMES J FEULING James

Date: MAY 14, 1996

RECORDED: 08/01/2002

PATENT REEL: 013128 FRAME: 0293